STK17T88
This
terms
has c
and h
32K x 8 AutoStore nvSRAM
B
FEATURES

STK17T88
D
Commercial and Industrial Ordering Information
Packing Option
Blank=Tube
TR= Tape & Reel
Temperature Range
Blank= Commercial (0 to 70 C)
I= Industrial (-40 to +85 C)
Access Time
25 = 25ns
45 = 45ns
Lead Finish
F = 100% Sn (Matte Tin)
Package
R= Plastic 48-pin 300 mil SSOP
STK17T88 R   F   45   I   TR
STK17T88-RF25 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Commercial
STK17T88-RF45 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Commercial
STK17T88-RF25TR 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Commercial
STK17T88-RF45TR 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Commercial
STK17T88-RF25I 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Industrial
STK17T88-RF45I 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Industrial
STK17T88-RF25ITR 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Industrial
STK17T88-RF45ITR 3.3V 32Kx8 AutoStore nvSRAM+RTC  SSOP48-300 Industrial
Ordering Codes
25
March 2007
ocument Control #ML0024 Rev 1.7